:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
10194064

Oct 17, 2024 - 08:16 (UTC)

In epoch 318,564 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 386734 - 0.065716871 ETH®
172.62 USD

2 386735 - 0.019505431 ETH®
51.23 USD

3 386736 - 0.019555516 ETH®
51.36 USD

4 386737 - 0.019534814 ETH®
51.31 USD

S 386738 - 0.019494998 ETH®
51.20 USD

6 386739 - 0.019505801 ETH&®
51.23 USD

7 386740 - 0.019471896 ETH®
51.14 USD
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https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/slot/10194064
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/epoch/318564
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/386734
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/386735
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/386736
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/386737
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/386738
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/386739
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/386740

B
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Ne)

=

Validator Id

386741

386742

386745

386746

386748

386749

Validator Id

1607775

Amount

0.019488913
51.19 USD

0.019493275
51.20 USD

0.019487428
51.18 USD

0.019530214
51.30 USD

0.019519511
51.27 USD

0.019503226
51.23 USD

0.019519207
51.27 USD

0.019492443
51.20 USD

0.019537418
51.32 USD

Amount

+ 0.046251336

121.49 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/386741
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/386742
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/386743
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/386744
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/386745
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/386746
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/386747
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/386748
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/386749
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1607775

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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